Tax Collections to Date

TIA District

Allocation of Collections

Tax Collection Period
Covered

Amount
Collected

To Approved
Projects

To Local
Jurisdictions

TDO7 - Central Savannah River Area

TDO8 - River Valley

TDO09 - Heart of Georgia - Altamaha

Totals

Calendar Year 2013

59,223,004.15

44,417,253.09

14,805,751.06

Calendar Year 2014 64,660,641.99 48,495,481.48 16,165,160.51
Jan 2015 4,905,660.98 3,679,245.73 1,226,415.25
Total 2015 4,905,660.98 3,679,245.73 1,226,415.25

Thru January 2015

128,789,307.12

96,591,980.30

32,197,326.82

Calendar Year 2013
Calendar Year 2014

Jan 2015

44,321,199.45
45,220,382.00

3,491,304.67

33,240,899.57
33,915,286.48

2,618,478.50

11,080,299.88
11,305,095.52

872,826.17

Total 2015

Thru January 2015

3,491,304.67

93,032,886.12

2,618,478.50

69,774,664.55

872,826.17

23,258,221.57

Calendar Year 2013 27,307,460.73 20,480,595.54 6,826,865.19
Calendar Year 2014 29,789,668.38 22,342,251.28 7,447,417.10
Jan 2015 2,175,726.27 1,631,794.70 543,931.57
Total 2015 2,175,726.27 1,631,794.70 543,931.57

Thru January 2015

59,272,855.38

44,454,641.52

14,818,213.86
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281,095,048.62

210,821,286.37

70,273,762.25




